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Results for 2020 New Zealand Secondary School Swimming Championships

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Choose session: Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 pSession 5 Session 6
Session 5

Results

2020 New Zealand Secondary School Championships
Place: Te Rapa Waterworld Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: Oct 15, 2020 to Oct 18, 2020

Event 48, 8x50m Freestyle Mixed - Final

Sponsor: Sky Sport Next

Rank Name Age Team Time Diff
1 STACA 18 St Andrew's College 3:30.28

Connor Barr 16 AQGBCR280 25.07 25.07
803
JASSCZ30040
3
Katie McBride 18 STAMKRO0806 28.57 1:19.03
02
AQGBMEO030
206
NCSMIR0207

Cameron Slee 17 50.46

Maddison Barr

14 1:48.10

Isabella McConchie 15 2:16.74

05
Manaia Butler 17 JASBMZ2509 26.93 2:43.67
02
Angus Kelliher 18 NCSKAW130 23.63 3:07.30 . :
602 Available on the
i App Store |
Taiko Torepe-Ormsby 17 WHATTH160 22.98 3:30.28 Pp

803

2 STKCA 16 Saint Kentigern College 3:32.62 +2.34
James Crosbie 14 UNICJS21050 25.72 25.72
6
Alexandra Campion 14 PARCAP1206 27.19 52.91
06
Olivia Sweetman 14 HPKSOJ1809 28.10 1:21.01
05
Sunny Sun 14 MTWSST241 27.12 1:48.13
105
Isabella Campion 15 PARCIZ13100 27.67 2:15.80
4
Liv Peebles 14 CCYPLC0312 26.30 2:42.10
05
Alex Perry 16 PARPAMO040 26.08 3:08.18
804
Oliver Avis 15 PARAOJ3110 24.44 3:32.62
04
3 MTALA 17 Mt Albert Grammar School 3:33.12 +2.84
Quin Walden 15 WSCWQZ151 25.52 25.52
104
Edie Ancell 16 WSCAEJ3105 28.26 53.78
04
Hunter Dobson 15 MTADHZ040 25.03 1:18.81
705
Lara Grozev 16 CCYGLN1305 28.49 1:47.30
04
Justin Hemara 17 MTAHJZ2304 25.58 2:12.88
03
Isla Marsh 16 CCYMIK2604 28.14 2:41.02
04
Thomas Murray 16 PUKMTT250 24.67 3:05.69
704
Amber George 15 WSCGAJ0501 27.43 3:33.12
05
4 SPLHA 17 St Paul's Collegiate 3:36.34 +6.06
Laura Littlejohn 16 SPCLLJ12070 25.30 25.30
4
Adrian Wong 16 SPCWAS1107 26.77 52.07
04
Nikita Coleman 16 SPCCNA0304 28.77 1:20.84
04
Samuel Peoples 15 SPCPSP3008 25.52 1:46.36
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04
Samantha White 16 SPCWSJ2005 31.98 2:18.34
04
Luca Zabel 17 SPCZLM0103 24.57 2:42.91
03
Charlize Tordoff 17 SPCTCE1006 27.24 3:10.15
03
Benjamin Haskell 16 SPCHBZ1105 26.19 3:36.34
04
5 PAKU A 17 Pakuranga College 3:39.50 +9.22
Julian Ling 13 HPKLJZ03040 29.09 29.09
7
Chloe Biddick 16 HPKBCA2504 28.99 58.08
04
Ella Crowe 15 PUKCEM260 29.14 1:27.22
205
William Koo 14 HPKKWZ080 27.94 1:55.16
506
Kendall Oliver 14 HPKOKB1210 27.87 2:23.03
05
Caitlin Green 17 HPKGCM260 27.60 2:50.63
403
James Slessor 16 WSCSIM220 24.81 3:15.44
903
Michael Han 15 PUKHMZ181 24.06 3:39.50
104
6 STACB 17 St Andrew's College 3:47.91 +17.63
Harrison Kyle 15 JASKHS1403 27.31 27.31
05
Marshall Setu 17 VIKSMU1312 58.42 1:25.73
02
Rebecca Hurley 16 JASHRL11020 29.88 1:55.61
4
Skye Atkins 16 JASASZ21070 1:55.61
4
Holly McCarthy 13 WHAMHMO1 2:55.26 2:55.26
1006
Megan Lilly 17 NCSLMP1405 25.44 3:20.70
03
Oliver Graves 16 STAGOGO0503 3:20.70
04
Callum Lockhart 15 VIKLCJ15100 3:47.91 3:47.91
4
7 RANCA 14 Rangitoto College 3:53.92 +23.64
Carissa Billington 13 NSSBCM080 31.67 31.67
307
Eileena Bao 13 NSSBEZ1702 28.31 59.98
07
Ella Hamilton 13 NSSHEP0902 31.44 1:31.42
07
Caitlin Cooke 14 NSSCCZ0505 28.13 1:59.55
06
Paul Kim 14 NSSKPZ2503 27.10 2:26.65
06
Nicholas Cowen 13 NSSCNR2312 30.19 2:56.84
06
Alex Yoo 13 NSSYAZ1010 28.60 3:25.44
06
Jimin Lee 14 NSSLJZ02110 28.48 3:53.92
5
- AQUIA 18 Aquinas College DSQ
Connor Farrell 18 EVOFCJ1706
02
Thomas Wilkinson 16 EVOWTI2010
03
Caitlin Farrell 15 EVOFCE1808
05
Dylan Beilby 16 LVWBDZ180
304
Zoe Wilkinson 14 EVOWZM231
205
Georgia Verhoeven 14 EVOVGZ1611
05
Asa Banbury 13 LVWBAZ271
006
Ava Sands 14 LVWSAZ0905
06
Event official at: 17/10/2020 6:49:18 pm
2020-10-17 18:51:26 Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.6 Licensed to: Swimming New Zealand
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